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Rockland County XC Schedule 2020
Date Opponents Site

Saturday 10/10/2020 Section One Invitational Series #1 Hudson Valley Sports 
Dome Milton, NYTeams would be assigned into one of 3 time blocks

Starting at either 9am, 12pm or 3pm

Tuesday 10/13/2020 Suffern, Nanuet, Tappan Zee Tappan Zee
Clarkstown North, Nyack, Albertus Magnus Nyack

North Rockland, Clarkstown South, Pearl River Pearl River

Saturday 10/17/2020 Section One Invitational Series #2 Hudson Valley Sports 
Dome Milton, NYTeams would be assigned into one of 3 time blocks

Starting at either 9am, 12pm or 3pm

Tuesday 10/20/2020 Suffern, Clarkstown North, North Rockland Suffern
Nyack, Clarkstown South, Nanuet Nanuet

Pearl River, Tappan Zee, Albertus Magnus Tappan Zee

Saturday 10/24/2020 Section One Invitational Series #3 Hudson Valley Sports 
Dome Milton, NYTeams would be assigned into one of 3 time blocks

Starting at either 9am, 12pm or 3pm

Tuesday 10/27/2020 Suffern, Nyack, Pearl River Pearl River
Clarkstown North, Clarkstown South, Tappan Zee Clarkstown North

North Rockland, Nanuet, Albertus Magnus Nanuet

Saturday 10/31/2020 Potential League Championships
Hudson Valley Sports 

Dome Milton, NY

Tuesday 11/3/2020 Suffern, Clarkstown South, Albertus Magnus Clarkstown South
Clarkstown North, Nanuet, Pearl River Nanuet
North Rockland, Nyack, Tappan Zee Nyack

Saturday 11/7/2020 Section One Invitational Series
Hudson Valley Sports 

Dome Milton, NY

Frosh and JV Races
SAT day for Junior/Senior

Saturday 11/14/2020 Rockland County Championship
Hudson Valley Sports 

Dome Milton, NY

Monday 11/16/2020 Roswell Freshman Champs Boys Cl South HS

Tuesday 11/17/2020 Roswell Freshman Champs Girls Cl South HS

Saturday 11/21/2020 Sectional One Championships
Hudson Valley Sports 

Dome Milton, NY


